E485357
© FULLNESS ELECTRICAL CO.,LTD
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Revised: Aug 2022
Type 06H
0603 Fast Acting SMD Fuses
Safety Agency
Agency File

(mOhms)
2
Typical
Voltage Drop
(mV)
Typical Pre-
Arcing I2t
(A
2
Sec)
 3
Alpha Mark
06H0250
63V
0.250 50A 3250 893 0.0004 D
06H0375 0.375 50A 1310 587 0.0009 E
06H0500 0.500 50A 1070 582 0.001 F
06H0750 0.750 50A 470 427 0.009 G
06H1100 1 50A 300 345 0.01 H
06H1150 1.5 50A 150 270 0.04 K
06H1200 2 50A 75 160 0.115 N
06H1250 2.5 50A 47 145 0.14 O
06H1300 3 50A 35 130 0.28 P
06H1350 3.5 50A 27 130 0.5 R
06H1400 4 50A 18 120 0.6 S
06H1500 5 50A 12 110 1.9 T
* DC Interrupting Rating (Measured at rated voltage, time constant of less than 50 microseconds, battery source)
* DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of  25degrees
* Typical Pre-arching I
2